Contest: Smokin Flamingo BBQ Festival - Jacksonville
Date: 11/18/2017
Registered Teams: 58

Grand Champion: Sweet Smoke Q - 776.53333
Reserve Grand Champion: Boo-B-Q - 774.01667

Grand Champion:
Sweet Smoke Q - 776.53333

Reserve Grand Champion:
Boo-B-Q - 774.01667
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Overall Results
Team Name
Sweet Smoke Q
Boo-B-Q
Tillman's Barbecue
Backyard Bros

Captain Jack's Freedom BBQ Team

Double Barrel Smokers
Nice Racks BBQ
Carter Q
Just Pig Out
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Disco Pigs
Munchee's Smokehouse
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
2 Smokin' Phat Boyz
Fantasy Q
GITCHEWSUM BBQ
Weekend Warriors
Pendray BBQ
Team Pork Rindz
Goodfellas
Smokin' your Butt
Fire Pit BBQ
Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Smokin' Rack
Belly Up BBQ
W.M. Custom Design
Skinny's BBQ Team
Mixon's Fixins
Jonez'n 4 BBQ
J-Que
Hootie Q
Common Ground BBQ
BLUE DIABLO BBQ
Sm'Hokies
Six Guns and Lou BBQ

Overall
776.5333330
774.0166662
772.2833331
771.1499997
770.4499998
768.9333333
768.1000000
766.6833333
764.2000002
763.8333333
757.5499999
756.5333332
756.2666668
754.7499999
752.8333332
752.3166667
752.0666666
751.6500001
750.8000001
750.7999999
749.9666665
749.2999998
748.7333332
747.1500001
746.6666666
745.3666668
743.4666665
743.0666666
742.5000000
737.6833334
737.5500002
737.5166666
735.6166666
734.0333333
731.2333334
730.0499999



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

E.T.'s BBQ

R.C. Buck's Grillin' Team

Sawgrass Smokers
SmokeTales BBQ
Tattoo'Q

She Thinks My Smoker's Sexy
Okefenokee Smokers

Raging Smoke

Team Two Eggheads

Cry More BBQ

Twisted Ankle & Cowboy
Team Uncle Buck's BBQ

Rackahaulic BBQ

Memphis Smoke BBQ

BBQ Mafia
TwelVolt BBQ
R&B BBQ Team
Bonzo Bros BBQ

Bold American Grill

Matt Daddy's BBQ
Zydeco Cajun Grill
JB's BBQ

Tillman's Barbecue - 198.33333

729.8166668
729.0000000
728.4833336
728.2666669
727.8499999
727.7166666
726.6999998
718.5333334
711.5333333
708.7999999
704.4333334
702.0166667
698.4333334
697.6999999
693.8833333
677.8999999
672.9166669
670.9833334
663.6166667
611.8166669
529.6000003
525.8833336
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Chicken Results

Team Name
Tillman's Barbecue
Sweet Smoke Q
Boo-B-Q
Backyard Bros
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Munchee's Smokehouse
Disco Pigs

Captain Jack's Freedom BBQ Team
She Thinks My Smoker's Sexy

Nice Racks BBQ
Sonny's Heritage BBQ
W.M. Custom Design

Carter Q
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Matt Daddy's BBQ
Double Barrel Smokers
Common Ground BBQ
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Smokin' Rack
Fantasy Q
Goodfellas
GITCHEWSUM BBQ
Just Pig Out
Six Guns and Lou BBQ
2 Smokin' Phat Boyz
J-Que
Weekend Warriors
BLUE DIABLO BBQ
Memphis Smoke BBQ
Jonez'n 4 BBQ
SmokeTales BBQ
Fire Pit BBQ
Team Pork Rindz
Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
E. T.'s BBQ
Sawgrass Smokers

Score
198.3333332
195.2666666
195.2499999
194.7833332
193.6000001
192.9166666
192.8499999
192.1666667
192.0166666
191.2000000
190.9833332
190.5833332
190.5499999
190.3166666
190.2666668
190.2666667
190.2666666
189.8833334
189.8000001
189.1833333
188.4000000
187.9500000
187.9000001
187.4500001
187.4333333
186.9666667
186.5333333
186.0833334
185.7833333
185.5833333
185.3333334
184.1000000
183.9333334
183.6333333
183.2833333
182.7666667
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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Pendray BBQ
Team Two Eggheads
Okefenokee Smokers
Skinny's BBQ Team

R.C. Buck's Grillin' Team
Tattoo'Q
Smokin' your Butt
Sm'Hokies
Mixon's Fixins
Hootie Q
Rackahaulic BBQ
Twisted Ankle & Cowboy

Raging Smoke

TwelVolt BBQ

Belly Up BBQ

Cry More BBQ
Bonzo Bros BBQ
R&B BBQ Team

Bold American Grill
BBQ Mafia
JB's BBQ
Zydeco Cajun Grill

Nice Racks BBQ - 196.45000

181.7166667
181.5166666
181.2166666
180.9333333
180.6333333
180.3833333
180.3500000
180.3333333
179.8166667
179.4000000
178.2666667
177.4333333
176.7333334
174.6666667
174.5166668
173.9666666
171.9833334
169.4000001
166.1833333
162.3833334
40.0000002

40.0000002
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Rib Results

Team Name
Nice Racks BBQ

Captain Jack's Freedom BBQ Team

Team Pork Rindz
Boo-B-Q
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
2 Smokin' Phat Boyz
Just Pig Out
Mixon's Fixins
Fire Pit BBQ
Double Barrel Smokers
Common Ground BBQ
Sweet Smoke Q
Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Carter Q
Disco Pigs
Belly Up BBQ
Weekend Warriors
Fantasy Q
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Munchee's Smokehouse
Smokin' your Butt
Backyard Bros
Goodfellas
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Raging Smoke
Pendray BBQ
Tillman's Barbecue
Six Guns and Lou BBQ
Tattoo'Q
GITCHEWSUM BBQ
Sm'Hokies
Okefenokee Smokers
Jonez'n 4 BBQ
BBQ Mafia
Bonzo Bros BBQ

Score
196.4500000
195.5166666
195.0166667
194.5833332
194.0833333
193.3833332
192.4000000
191.6833333
191.2666666
190.9666666
190.7500000
190.7166666
190.5000000
190.2999999
190.2500000
190.0666667
190.0500000
189.5833333
189.3833333
189.1333334
188.6833332
188.6666666
188.6333333
188.1833334
187.1833334
186.9666668
186.6999999
186.5666666
186.5000000
186.3000000
185.5500000
185.4666666
185.3500000
184.3500000
184.2833333



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Sawgrass Smokers
J-Que
Smokin' Rack
W.M. Custom Design
R&B BBQ Team
Twisted Ankle & Cowboy
Rackahaulic BBQ
She Thinks My Smoker's Sexy
R.C. Buck's Grillin' Team
Skinny's BBQ Team
Hootie Q
BLUE DIABLO BBQ
E. T.'s BBQ
SmokeTales BBQ
Bold American Grill
Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
JB's BBQ
Cry More BBQ
Zydeco Cajun Grill

Team Two Eggheads
Memphis Smoke BBQ
TwelVolt BBQ
Matt Daddy's BBQ

184.1500001
182.9666667
182.9500000
182.6999999
182.2500000
181.5000000
181.2833333
180.3333333
179.9333334
179.8333334
179.6000000
179.3499999
179.1166667
177.9500000
174.5833334
170.3833334
170.0500000
167.9333334
167.7500000
161.5833334
157.1333333
152.8833333
40.0000002
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Skinny's BBQ Team - 195.75000
Pork Results

Team Name
Skinny's BBQ Team
Boo-B-Q
Captain Jack's Freedom BBQ Team
Carter Q
Double Barrel Smokers
Tillman's Barbecue
Sweet Smoke Q
Belly Up BBQ
GITCHEWSUM BBQ
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Just Pig Out
Pendray BBQ
Backyard Bros
Fantasy Q
Fire Pit BBQ
Hootie Q
Cry More BBQ
Smokin' Rack
Matt Daddy's BBQ
2 Smokin' Phat Boyz
Six Guns and Lou BBQ
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
W.M. Custom Design
Nice Racks BBQ
Disco Pigs
Team Two Eggheads
Munchee's Smokehouse
BBQ Mafia
E. T.'s BBQ
Smokin' your Butt
BLUE DIABLO BBQ
Team Pork Rindz
Tattoo'Q
She Thinks My Smoker's Sexy

Score
195.7499999
195.7166666
195.4999999
195.0500000
195.0166667
193.8333334
193.6333332
193.5833333
192.9333333
192.6833334
192.2166668
191.9666666
191.4833333
191.2833333
190.5499999
190.1000001
190.0833333
190.0666666
189.6166667
189.5833334
189.3999998
189.3500000
189.3166667
189.1666667
189.1500000
187.7333333
187.0000000
186.7333332
186.6666668
186.5833333
186.2666666
186.0500000
185.8166667
185.5833334



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Big Papa's Country Kitchen
Sonny's Heritage BBQ
Weekend Warriors
Twisted Ankle & Cowboy
J-Que
SmokeTales BBQ
Okefenokee Smokers
Jonez'n 4 BBQ
Sm'Hokies
Goodfellas
Rackahaulic BBQ
Mixon's Fixins
JB's BBQ
R.C. Buck's Grillin' Team
Common Ground BBQ
R&B BBQ Team
Memphis Smoke BBQ
Sawgrass Smokers
TwelVolt BBQ
Raging Smoke
Zydeco Cajun Grill
Bold American Grill
Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
Bonzo Bros BBQ

185.3666667
185.3166666
184.9166666
184.8333334
183.9333334
183.4833334
182.6999999
182.6666667
182.4333334
182.3000000
182.0500001
180.9833334
180.8500000
180.7666667
180.1000000
179.3666667
178.6666667
177.0000001
175.9666667
174.4833334
173.9333333
169.1166667
166.6500001
159.0333334
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Sweet Smoke Q - 196.91667
Brisket Results
Team Name
Sweet Smoke Q
Backyard Bros
Smokin' your Butt

Tillman's Barbecue
Double Barrel Smokers
Matt Daddy's BBQ
Just Pig Out
Goodfellas
Nice Racks BBQ
Pendray BBQ
Carter Q
Weekend Warriors
Pig-Chicka-Cow-Cow
Mixon's Fixins
Boo-B-Q
Hootie Q
Big Papa's Country Kitchen
R.C. Buck's Grillin' Team
Munchee's Smokehouse
Captain Jack's Freedom BBQ Team

Score
196.9166666
196.2166666
194.3500000
193.4166666
192.6833333
191.9333332
191.6833333
191.4666666
191.2833333
191.0000000
190.7833335
190.5666667
190.5166666
190.0166666
188.4666665
188.4166665
187.9166667
187.6666666
187.4833332
187.2666666



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Belly Up BBQ
Skinny's BBQ Team
Team Pork Rindz
Disco Pigs
GITCHEWSUM BBQ
Sawgrass Smokers
2 Smokin' Phat Boyz
Jonez'n 4 BBQ
Smokin' Rack
J-Que
Fire Pit BBQ
Sm'Hokies
Fantasy Q
BLUE DIABLO BBQ
Sonny's Heritage BBQ
SmokeTales BBQ
Team Uncle Buck's BBQ
W.M. Custom Design
E. T.'s BBQ
Team Two Eggheads
Raging Smoke
Okefenokee Smokers
Cry More BBQ
Memphis Smoke BBQ
Boog-A-Loo Smoke Crew
Tattoo'Q
Common Ground BBQ
TwelVolt BBQ

She Thinks My Smoker's Sexy

Six Guns and Lou BBQ
Twisted Ankle & Cowboy
BBQ Mafia
Rackahaulic BBQ
Bonzo Bros BBQ
Bold American Grill
Zydeco Cajun Grill
R&B BBQ Team

187.2000000
186.5500000
185.8000000
185.3000000
185.1333334
184.5666667
184.3500000
184.0833334
183.8499999
183.6833334
183.3833333
182.9166667
182.7833333
182.3333334
181.9333334
181.5000001
181.3499999
180.8666667
180.7500000
180.7000000
180.1333332
177.3166667
176.8166666
176.1166666
175.9666667
175.1499999
174.5000000
174.3833332
169.7833333
166.6333334
160.6666667
160.4166667
156.8333333
155.6833333
153.7333333
147.9166668
141.9000001



58

JB's BBQ

134.9833334



